



# Gluten Free @ Pizza Joe's

## Nutritional Information

### Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1 slice Gluten Free Pizza (55g)

**Amount Per Serving**

**Calories** 210 Calories from Fat 20

**% Daily Values\***

**Total Fat** 2g **3%**

Saturated Fat 0.5g **3%**

Trans Fat 0g

**Cholesterol** 40mg **13%**

**Sodium** 640mg **27%**

**Total Carbohydrate** 42g **14%**

Dietary Fiber 1g **4%**

Sugars 3g

**Protein** 4g **8%**

Calcium 6% • Iron 2%

\*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your Daily Values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.

		Calories	2,000	2,500
Total Fat	Less than	65g	80g	
Sat Fat	Less than	20g	25g	
Cholesterol	Less than	300mg	300mg	
Sodium	Less than	2400mg	2400mg	
Total Carbohydrate		300g	375g	
Dietary Fiber		25g	30g	

### Nutrition Facts

Serving Size (100g) Gluten-Free Pizza Mix

**Amount Per Serving**

**Calories** 373.2 Calories from Fat 34.95

**% Daily Values\***

**Total Fat** 3.9g **6%**

Saturated Fat 0.965g **5%**

Trans Fat 0.02g

**Cholesterol** 74.01mg **25%**

**Sodium** 1162.11mg **48%**

**Total Carbohydrate** 76.96g **26%**

Dietary Fiber 2.55g **10%**

Sugars 5.48g

**Protein** 6.37g **13%**

Vitamin A 0.9% • Vitamin C 0.5%

Calcium 12.3% • Iron 4.2%

\*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your Daily Values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.

		Calories	2,000	2,500
Total Fat	Less than	65g	80g	
Sat Fat	Less than	20g	25g	
Cholesterol	Less than	300mg	300mg	
Sodium	Less than	2400mg	2400mg	
Total Carbohydrate		300g	375g	
Dietary Fiber		25g	30g	





# Gluten Free @ Pizza Joe's

## General Specifications

**PRODUCT:** Domata Living Flour Gluten-Free Pizza Mix

**INGREDIENTS:** Rice Flour, Corn Starch, Tapioca Dextrin, Nonfat Dry Milk, Whole Egg, Sugar, Salt, Xanthan Gum, Baking powder Non-GMO (Sodium Acid Pyrosphosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate, Corn Starch, and Monocalcium Phosphate), Soybean Oil, Rice Extract.

**ALLERGENS:** Contains Milk and Egg

**SPECIFICATIONS:** Mesh Size 99% minimum thru a US no.10 sieve

**PATHOGENS:** Negative

**PACKING:** 5lb. Form Fill Seal Bag; 25lb. poly-lined bags

**STORAGE RECOMMENDATIONS:** Ambient temperature (60-80 degrees F); less 80% Relative Humidity

INGREDIENT COMPONENT	PRESENT IN PRODUCT	PRESENT IN FACILITY	SOURCE
EGG OR EGG PRODUCT	YES	YES	WHOLE EGG
MILK OR MILK PRODUCT	YES	YES	NONFAT DRY MILK
CORN OR CORN PRODUCT	YES	YES	CORN STARCH
GMO INGREDIENTS	YES	YES	SOYBEAN OIL
WHEAT OR WHEAT PRODUCTS	NO	YES	
MONOSODIUM GLUTAMATE	NO	YES	
SOY OR SOY PRODUCTS	NO	YES	
HYDROLYZED VEGETABLE PROTEIN	NO	YES	
YEAST/YEAST EXTRACT	NO	YES	
FISH/SEAFOOD PRODUCTS	NO	NO	
ANIMAL FATS/OILS	NO	NO	
NUTS OR NUT PRODUCT	NO	NO	
HYDROLYZED ANIMAL PROTEIN	NO	NO	
SULFITES (INCLUDING PPM)	NO	NO	
BHA/BHT/BHQ	NO	NO	
PROPOSITION 65 CHEMICALS	NO	NO	
PRESERVATIVES	NO	NO	



If you have any questions or concerns about this product, please contact us directly at the Pizza Joe's Corporate Center: 1-800-860-JOES or [comments@pizzajoes.com](mailto:comments@pizzajoes.com)